
Belmor Lakes HOA
Balance Sheet

As of April 30, 2025

Accrual Basis  Thursday, June 5, 2025 01:40 PM GMT-05:00   1/1

TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

1099 CORRECTION ACCT. -2,400.00

Metropolitan Checking Acct. 89,730.98

Metropolitan Money Market Acct 10,000.00

Total Bank Accounts $97,330.98

Accounts Receivable

11000 Accounts Receivable 3,333.04

Total Accounts Receivable $3,333.04

Total Current Assets $100,664.02

TOTAL ASSETS $100,664.02

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

20000 Accounts Payable 9,749.15

Total Accounts Payable $9,749.15

Other Current Liabilities

Customer Prepayment Account 31.15

Mississippi Department of Revenue Payable 0.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $31.15

Total Current Liabilities $9,780.30

Total Liabilities $9,780.30

Equity

30000 Opening Balance Equity 88,969.58

32000 Unrestricted Net Assets 45,019.89

Net Income -43,105.75

Total Equity $90,883.72

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $100,664.02



Belmor Lakes HOA
Profit and Loss

April 2025

Accrual Basis  Thursday, June 5, 2025 01:41 PM GMT-05:00   1/1

TOTAL

Income

Total Income

GROSS PROFIT $0.00

Expenses

66910 Bank Service Charges 3.00

Administrative & Gen. Expenses 800.00

Administrative Services 800.00

Community event

Easter Egg Hunt 200.00

Total Community event 200.00

Legal 61.00

Office supplies 10.69

Storage 141.00

Telephone Expense 42.21

Total Administrative & Gen. Expenses 2,054.90

Grounds Expenses

Garbage Cans 100.00

Lake Fountains 14,971.50

Lawn/landscaping 1,675.00

Utilities - electricity 790.13

Utilities - water 56.00

Total Grounds Expenses 17,592.63

Website 346.68

Total Expenses $19,997.21

NET OPERATING INCOME $ -19,997.21

NET INCOME $ -19,997.21


